	 Model shown FT25BBPA Combined Ice Cream and Margarine System
features
	 	 Modular system, capable of being fitted with up to three scraped surface
		  heat exchanger barrels
	 	 Full control of barrel speeds to over 1000rpm
	 	 Temperature control system incorporated
	 	 Integral membrane control panel allowing simple control and monitoring
		  of all major variables

Cooling water supply with flow rate of
3L/min @ 3bar and ≤20°C
Ordering Codes
�FT25BA/BP/BBP/BBPA-A  	 220-240v 1ph 50Hz
FT25BA/BP/BBP/BBPA-G 	 220-240v 1ph 60Hz
FT25BBB-C 		  415v 3ph 50Hz
FT25BBB-D 		  208v 3ph 60Hz
FT25BBB-E 		  380v 3ph 50Hz
FT25BBB-F 		  220v 3ph 60Hz
Overall dimensions
Height:	 1.4 m
Width:	 0.85 m
Depth:	 0.90m
Shipping specification
Volume:	 2.1 m³
Gross weight:380 kg
Specifications
Heat Exchanger Barrel:
Heat transfer area:			  0.045m²
Shaft/barrel volume ratio:	 1 : 3.5
Scraper blades:			�   4 along shaft stainless
steel,180° separation
Barrel length:			   0.35m
Barrel working pressure:		  8.0 bar
Pinworker:
No of pins on shaft:			  20
No of pins on barrel:		  42
Barrel/pinworker drives:
Variable speed ac motors, inverter controlled:
speed range			   0-1400rpm
Refrigeration system:
Recirculating brine system:	 -25°C capability
Feed pumps:
Progressive cavity pump:
Process throughput:		�  0-20lph, independent
of back pressure
Particulate capability:		  up to 0.6mm
Fibre handling capability:		 up to 25mm
Air incorporation system: �	� Air pump with multiple
turn control valve and
dial to vary overrun
Pressurised hot water system:
Electrically heated:			  4kW per system
Operating pressure:		  6bar
Water temperature range:	 up to 160°C
Process temperature:		  up to150°C
Windows™ Data Capture Software
A unique benefit of the Armfield miniature scale
food processing range is that the measured data
may be captured and stored to disk.
An Armfield FT25XP-90IFD-USB data logging
accessory transfers results to a computer.
Feed pump flow rate, barrel/pinworker speeds,
temperatures and pressures can be monitored in
realtime. The data can be displayed in graphical